
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-12-2021
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Edición Especial
Actualidad
La amplia oferta regional de postgrados y postítulos

4
697,6
$ 1.677.831

11.000
33.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-12-2021
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaíso - Edición Especial
Actualidad
La amplia oferta regional de postgrados y postítulos

5
768,7
$ 1.848.709

11.000
33.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


